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As part of being involved in Love Tennis, your club’s Love Tennis lead and volunteer crew should 

ensure they attend the Buzz Night at which your club kit can be collected. 

Buzz Nights are designed for all of the Love Tennis volunteers to come together, share ideas with 

other clubs and find out all you need to know about running the perfect open weekend at your 

club. Thanks to Hell Pizza you can enjoy some free pizza and light refreshments! See you there.

DATE TIME CITY LOCATION

Sun 9-Aug 5.30pm Napier Greendale Tennis Club

Mon 10-Aug 12pm Taupo Taupo Tennis Club

Mon 10-Aug 7pm Rotorua Rotorua Tennis Club

Tues 11-Aug 6pm Tauranga Mt Maunganui Tennis Club

Wed 12-Aug 6pm Hamilton WTT Centre

Thu 13-Aug 4.30pm Queenstown/Wanaka Queenstown Tennis Club

Sun 16-Aug 6pm Nelson Sport Tasman, Saxton Rd

Mon 17-Aug 6pm Blenheim Marlborough Tennis Club

Wed 19-Aug 6.30pm North Shore Albany Tennis Centre

Thurs 20-Aug 6.30pm Auckland Scarbro Tennis Centre

Sun 23-Aug 3pm Wellington Renouf Tennis Centre

Tues 25-Aug 7.00pm Dunedin Logan Park

Wed 26-Aug 6.30pm Invercargill ILT Stadium Southland

Sun 30-Aug 5.30pm Christchurch Wilding Park Tennis Centre

Mon 31-Aug 6.30pm Wairarapa Carterton Tennis Club

Wed 2-Sept 6.30pm Feilding Feilding Tennis Club

Thurs 3-Sept 6.30pm Taranaki Waiwaka Tennis Club

Mon 7-Sep 5.30pm Whangarei Thomas Neal Centre

Tues 8-Sep 5.30pm Kerikeri Kerikeri Tennis Club


